
Department Coordinator Email Alternate Email2
BH Whitney Marshall WMarshall@bh.lacounty.gov Jessica Kennington jkennington@bh.lacounty.gov 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY Medik Aghamalian maghamal@da.lacounty.gov Angela Gamboa Rivas agamboarivas@da.lacounty.gov
FIRE Lili Herrera Lili.Herrera@fire.lacounty.gov Donna Hernandez Donna.Hernandez@fire.lacounty.gov 
PARKS & REC Tracy Hild thild@parks.lacounty.gov Joe Grigyan jgrigyan@parks.lacounty.gov
LASD Sherney Tuason sdtuason@lasd.org Wen Hui Hsu whsu@lasd.org
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